Bristol Harbour Fees and Charges Schedule
Proposed Increases for 2023/24

all fees and charges are inclusive of the VAT unless noted otherwise

Current Proposed o
Fees and Charges by Category Charges Charges New / Existing
Navigation & Mooring - per metre
Non-Pontoon Mooring 150.00 |New
Pontoon Mooring 188.20 250.00 |Existing
Residential Mooring (annual) 325.00 |New
Winter Mooring (Oct-March) 158.10 175.00 |Existing
Dedicated Electric Supply (usage charges apply) (VAT Exempt) 100.00 |New
Short Term Charges - per metre
7 Days 9.95 10.10 |Existing
48Hrs/ Weekender 3.75 5.20 |Existing
24 Hours 2.20 3.00 |Existing
Commercial Visitor (24 hours only) 10.00 |New
Multi-Hulls 1.5x fee New
Navigation only Fees - per craft - no access to shower facilities
Non Powered (Leisure/ Private) Crafts 24 Hour 8.65 10.00 |Existing
Non Powered (Leisure/ Private) Crafts Annual 40.45 50.00 |Existing
Non Powered (Commercial) Crafts Annual 150.00 |New
Powered Craft Annual (Leisure/ Private) Annual - per metre 44.30 50.00 |Existing
Powered Craft Annual (Commercial) Annual - per metre 150.00 |New
Navigation Only - per meter 2.20 4.00 |Existing
Craft Berthed at Underfell Yard Annual Lease of Moorings 207.50 [New
Commercial Passenger Operators
Annual Operating Charge (per boat) 503.30 1,000.00 |Existing
Passenger Carrying Charge (per passenger trip) 0.20 |New
Small Passenger Boats (12 or less) 251.45 500.00 |Existing

Working Craft Licence Fees

Barges, Lighters and Trows - Per Operation

Not Exceeding 60 Tonnes 48.30 125.00 [Existing
Not Exceeding 100 Tonnes 58.20 150.00 |Existing
Not Exceeding 250 Tonnes 137.80 250.00 |Existing
Every 250 Tonnes in Excess of 250 Tonnes 137.80 250.00 |Existing
Tugs - used for towing vessels to, from or in any part of the port
Annual Licence 280.85 2,500.00 |Existing
Mooring Only - per metre 169.65 300.00 |Existing
Flatters or Rafts - Superficial Area
Per Square Metre Per Year 137.90 200.00 |Existing
Per Square Metre Per Week 22.25 25.00 |Existing

Vessel and Cargo Charges

Schedule of tonnage dues & berth charges on all vessels other
than "craft" as defined in the Bristol Corporation Act 1961 1.15 2.00 |Existing
Project Cargo POA New

Pilotage Fees (per movement) 225.45 250.00 |Existing




Baltic Wharf Leisure Centre (includes navigation & slipway launching)
Storage Charges (annual)

Harbour Management
Attendance upon Impound

Fees

ed Craft

Dinghy park 265.35 350.00 [Existing
Racking 202.25 250.00 |Existing
Dutch Barn 303.30 400.00 |Existing
Dutch Racking 256.95 300.00 |Existing
Miscellaneous Charges

Self Operated Sanitary Pump Out Tokens (for 8 mins) 10.95 11.00 |Existing
Laundry Token 7.70 8.00 |Existing
Use of Shower Facilities per use (non-commercial) 2.50 |New

Use of Shower Facilities (Commercial) POA New

Commercial Towage per hour per tug 226.90 250.00 |Existing
Hire of harbour Vessel with crew per hour 226.90 250.00 [Existing

Administration Fees

Storage charge per week or part 73.00 100.00 |Existing
Towing Charge 226.90 250.00 |Existing
Pontoon Hire - Marina Type 11.1 metres
Up to 7 days per day 28.80 30.00 |Existing
Thereafter per day 54.60 60.00 |Existing
Miscellaneous Charges
Boat Lift at Underfell yard (maximum weight 2 tonnes) 93.10 250.00 |Existing
Hire of Flatter per day 84.45 100.00 |Existing
Hire of Flatter - transport fee 84.45 250.00 [Existing

Bridge Swings and Lifts

Replacement of Licence Stickers 13.90 30.00 |Existing
Replacement of Car parking Permit 13.90 30.00 |Existing
Transfer of Licence (berthing only) 119.65 200.00 [Existing
Refund of Licence 64.30 100.00 |Existing
Mailing Services 76.40 100.00 |Existing
Late Submission of Events - Notice to Mariners 127.50 200.00 |Existing
Diving & Hot-work Permits 200.00 |New

Harbour Usage Dues

Lifting of Redcliffe Bridge 350.95 500.00 |Existing
Prince Street Bridge Swing (commercial only) 50.00 [New
Plimsoll Bridge Swing (commercial only) 50.00 |New
Junction Bridge Swing (commercial only) 50.00 [New

Deleted Fees to Simplify Charges

all fees and charges are inclusive of the VAT unless noted otherwise

Current Proposed
Fees and Charges by Categor New / Existin
S eny Charges Charges / &

Navigation & Mooring - per metre
A Class Berthing Annual (below Bristol Bridge) 130.65 Deleted
B Class Berthing Annual (above Bristol Bridge) 117.30 Deleted
Club Pontoon Mooring 156.20 Deleted
Hanover Quay Pontoon 247.15 Deleted
Temple Quay Berthing (with services) 148.50 Deleted




Temple Quay Berthing (without services) 139.90 Deleted
Temple Back Berthing (pontoons) 158.35 Deleted
Short Term Charges - per metre
15 Days | 15.70 | [Deleted
Navigation Fees - Craft Berthed at Underfell Yard - per metre
Minimum Charge (7 days) 5.00 Deleted
Monthly up to 2 Months 8.10 Deleted
Three months and Above (pro-rata per metre per year) 44.20 Deleted
Storage Charges (annual)
Canoe, Rowing, Paddleboard | 152.65 |De|eted
Miscellaneous Charges
Mud Dock Sanitary Pump out with Crew 24.75 Deleted
Mobile Sanitary Pump out with Crew 7.65 Deleted
Use of "Mud-Dock" Boatyard per craft, 1st & 2nd Weeks 18.30 Deleted
Use of "Mud-Dock" Boatyard per craft, per subsequent week 75.25 Deleted
Barges, Lighters and Trows - Annual Licence
Up to 40 Tonnes 241.20 Deleted
Each Additional 10 Tonnes or part 136.55 Deleted




